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SCHEDULE II-cont-inued 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED-continued 

Name of Licence 

Safe-R-Exhaust (Cowie, Stuart Cameron, trading as) 
Settle, S. W. and Co. Ltd. 

Shand, James and Co. 
Smither, Reginald Edward 
Speciality Import Co. Ltd. 
Spiral Investments Ltd. 
Stokes, A. R. B. Ltd. 
Summerset Jewellery (Nelson, Brian James, trading as) .. 

Tane Industries (Beamish-White, Allen and Boyle, Dennis, trading as) 
Technosys Research Ltd. 
Trio Metalcraft Ltd. 
Tristram Beresford Hart 
Tyglass Industries Ltd. 

Universal Electric Ltd. 

Venco Products (Whitaker, Neil Thomas, trading as) 
Viewrnaster Group International (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Vos, P. Ltd. 

Wapiti Handcrafts Ltd. 
Wassall Stuart and Co. Ltd. 
Watson, J. E. and Co. Ltd. (Liquor Division) 
Webster, Peter Clive, trading as Artisan Productions 
West Auckland Bottling and Bottle Washing Ltd. 
Whangarei Importing Co. . . 
Wicksteed Press (Anson, Richard George, trading as) 
Woodpecker Industries Ltd. 

Dated at Wellington this 19th day of November 1981. 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

30/4/81 
16/9/81 

28/2/81 
31/8/81 
31/3/81 
30/6/81 
1/9/81 

9/10/81 

1/9/81 
30/6/81 
31/3/81 
1/6/79 

31/8/81 

7/8/81 

30/11/80 
1/9/81 

31/8/81 

14/2/72 
1/9/81 
4/2/80 

28/2/81 
31/7/81 
31/8/81 
31/7/81 
31/7/81 

3251 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried On 

Christchurch 
Auckland 

One Tree Hill 
Christchurch 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Rotorua 
Wellington 
Rawene 

Rotorua 
Auckland 
Onehunga 
Hamilton 
Dunedin 

Auckland 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Mossburn 
Auck.land 
Invercargill 
Auckland 
Henderson 
Whangarei 
Auckland 
Auckland 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1981/9 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences 
to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto: 

Name of Licensee 

SCHEDULE I 
LICENCES GRANTED 

Allweld Industries (Van Garderen, Frederikus Johannes and Van Garderen, Say Khuan, 
trading as) 

Branco Engineering (R. Coulson, trading as) 

Chris's Ceramics (Turner, Christine Rae, trading as) 
Clark, Edwin Windsor 

De Wit Metal Industries 
D. G. Paton (Paton, David George) 
Donaldson, F. and Son (1980) Ltd. 

Efficient Services (Brian Hay) 

Fullers Barbecues Ltd. 

G. A. Perfect Transport and Machinery Ltd. 
Glenco Engineering Ltd ... 
Glenies Stainless Steel (Glenie, Peter Neville Henry and Harrison, Gilbert Milton, trading as) 

F 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

30/9/81 

1/10/81 

1/9/81 
1/10/81 

1/8/81 
24/7/81 
16/9/81 

1/9/81 

1/9/81 

1/10/81 
1/9/81 

15/9/81 

Port 
Holding 

Place at Which Record of 
Business is Sales Tax 
Carried On Returns 

Tauranga .. TG 

Wainuiomata WN 

Hamilton HN 
Kaitaia WR 

Petone WN 
Oamaru TU 
Kaitaia WR 

Oamaru TU 

Auckland AK 

Rotorua RO 
Whangarei .. WR 
Hamilton .. HN 


