SCHEDULE II-continued

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED—continued

Name of Licence										Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On	
Safe-R-Exhaust (Cowie, S							30/4/81	Christchurch				
Settle, S. W. and Co. Ltd.						• •				16/9/81	Auckland	
											One Tree Hill	
Shand, James and Co.						• •	••			28/2/81	Christchurch	
Smither, Reginald Edward	١		• • •				• •			31/8/81	New Plymouth	
Speciality Import Co. Ltd.					• •		••			31/3/81	Auckland	
Spiral Investments Ltd.					• •			• •	• •	30/6/81	Rotorua	
Stokes, A. R. B. Ltd.						• •	• •	• •		1/9/81	Wellington	
Summerset Jewellery (Nels	son, Bria	n James,	trading as	s)	••	••	••	• •	• •	9/10/81	Rawene	
Tane Industries (Beamish-	White, A	Allen and	Boyle, De	ennis, tra	ading as)			••		1/9/81	Rotorua	
Technosys Research Ltd.			••		••					30/6/81	Auckland	
Trio Metalcraft Ltd.										31/3/81	Onehunga	
Tristram Beresford Hart										1/6/79	Hamilton	
Tyglass Industries Ltd.	••	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	••	••	31/8/81	Dunedin	
Universal Electric Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••		••	••	7/8/81	Auckland	
Venco Products (Whitaker						30/11/80	Christchurch					
Viewmaster Group Interna				• •			• •	••		1/9/81	Auckland	
Vos, P. Ltd.	••	··	••	• •	••	••	••	••		31/8/81	Auckland	
Wapiti Handcrafts Ltd.					••					14/2/72	Mossburn	
Wassall Stuart and Co. Lt						••	••	••		1/9/81	Auckland	
Watson, J. E. and Co. Ltd					••	••	••	••	• • •	4/2/80	Invercargill	
Webster, Peter Clive, tradi				••		• •	28/2/81	Auckland				
West Auckland Bottling a					••		••	••		31/7/81	Henderson	
Whangarei Importing Co.		•••	••	••	••	• •	••	••		31/8/81	Whangarei	
Wicksteed Press (Anson, Richard George, trading as)								• •	31/7/81	Auckland		
Woodpecker Industries Ltd		••	•••	••	••	••	••	••	••	31/7/81	Auckland	

Dated at Wellington this 19th day of November 1981.

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1981/9

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto:

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

					-					
	Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Port Holding Record of Sales Tax Returns						
Allweld Industries (Van Garderen, trading as)	Frederikus	Johannes	and Van	Garderen,	Say	Khuan,	30/9/81	Tauranga	••	TG
Branco Engineering (R. Coulson, tra	ading as)	••	••	••	••		1/10/81	Wainuiomata	• •	WN
Chris's Ceramics (Turner, Christine	Rae, trading	g as)					1/9/81	Hamilton	٠.	HN
Clark, Edwin Windsor		••	••	••	••	••	1/10/81	Kaitaia	••	WR
De Wit Metal Industries				••			1/8/81	Petone		WN
D. G. Paton (Paton, David George)		• •		• •			24/7/81	Oamaru		TU
Donaldson, F. and Son (1980) Ltd.	• •	• •	• •	••	••	••	16/9/81	Kaitaia	• •	WR
Efficient Services (Brian Hay)	••	••	••	••		••,	1/9/81	Oamaru	••	TU
Fullers Barbecues Ltd	••	• •	• •	••	• •	••	1/9/81	Auckland		AK
G. A. Perfect Transport and Machin	ery Ltd.					••	1/10/81	Rotorua		RO
Glenco Engineering Ltd		• •					1/9/81	Whangarei		WR
Glenies Stainless Steel (Glenie, Peter	Neville Hen	ry and Ha	rrison, Gi	lbert Milto	n, tra	ding as)	15/9/81	Hamilton	٠.	HN